DAI MA CONTACT LIST 
	NAME 
	ADDRESS 
	Phone 
	EMAIL 

	DAI US 
	  
	  
	  

	DAI Coordinating Office
Colorado Springs
	Mailing Address:
P.O. Box 49278 
Colorado Springs, CO 80949, USA 
	Tel: 719-598-7970 
Fax: 719-884-0668 
	Email: hoverstreet@daintl.org 
Web: http://www.daintl.org/ 

	Dr. David Fraser 
Senior Consultant- Educational Partnerships 
	230 Conshohocken State Road 
Gladwyne, PA 19035-1332, USA 
	Tel: 610-649-9525 
Cell: 484-716-4298 
	Email: davidallenfraser@gmail.com 

	
	
	
	

	Harold Overstreet 
Administrative Director 
Masters Program 
	 P.O. Box 49278 
Colorado Springs, CO 80949, USA
	Tel: 719-598-7970
[bookmark: _GoBack]Cell: 719-963-7776
	Email: hoverstreet@daintl.org 

	
	  
	  
	

	UGANDA 
	  
	  
	  

	Jairus Mutebe 
MA Coordinator - Uganda 
	DAI Uganda Center 
PO Box 12069 
Kampala, UGANDA 
	Cell: 256-77-246-8318 
Office: 256-41-533-071 
	Email: jmutebe@daintl.org 
Email: wafula@infocom.co.ug 

	Uganda Christian University - UCU 
Joseph Owor -  Faculty of Business Administration 
	PO Box 4
Mukono, UGANDA 
	  
	Email: jjowor@yahoo.co.uk 

	INDIA 
	  
	  
	  

	Jaya Biju 
MA Coordinator - India
MA Coordinator: IN-DEL-10, IN-HYD-09, IN-DHR-08, IN-DEL-10, IN-MUB-10, IN-NEI-10 
	E 15, First Floor 
Sector - 40 
UP 201 303,India 
	Tel: 91-120-4273-408 
Jaya official cell: 91-99-5874-4995 
	Email Office: india@daintl.org 
Email Jaya: jbiju@daintl.org

	Allahabad Agricultural Institute 
- Deemed University 
	Allahabad 211007 
Uttar Pradesh, INDIA 
	Tel: 91-532-2684281, 284284 
	Website: http://www.aaidu.org 

	Raaj Pradhan 
Administrative Assistant-Himalaya Region
(Cindy Perry's office) 
MA Coordinator: IN-NEP-07, IN-NEI-10, IN-EHI-08, NE-KAT-09, NE-KAT-10
	Mahima Bhawan, near Telephone Exchange
Pradhan Nagar 734003, Siliguri
Darjeeling District, West Bengal, INDIA 
	Cell: 91-99330-13027 
	Email: raaj@daintl.org 



	CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 
	  
	  
	  

	FATEB 
Faculte de Theologie Evangelque de Bangui 
	B.P. 988 
Bangui
CENTRAL AFRICAN REPUBLIC 
	Tel: 236-61-14-93 
	Email: fatebbest@yahoo.fr 

	DEMOCRATIC REPUBLIC OF CONGO 
	  
	  
	  

	Katanga Methodist University 
Mulungwishi 
	Mulungwishi, DR Congo
PO Box 22037 Kitwe
ZAMBIA 
	  
	Email: umk_mulungwishi.sgac@yahoo.fr 

	Dr. David Nelson Persons 
Head of MA Department Mulungwishi 
	  
	  
	Email: Persons_mulungwishi@hotmail.com 

	Dr. Kongolo Chijika 
Academic Dean (Provost) & Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	Cell phone: 00243-9970-29391 
	Email: kongolochijika@yahoo.fr 

	Dr. Jean-Marie Nkonge 
Senior Consultant- Formal Education, Francophone Africa 
	Lubumbashi City 
D.R. Congo 
Send mail to: 
P.O. Box 22037 
Kitwe, ZAMBIA 
	Cell Phones: 00243-9971-06518 
00243-8986-63143 
	Email: jnkonge@daintl.org 
Email: jmnkoge@hotmail.com 
Skype: nkongejm 

	CONGO (Republic of)
	
	
	

	Dr. Joseph Sita
University Contact
	
	
	Email: sitajoseph@yahoo.fr 

	Mamy Raharimanantsoa Cohort Coordinator
	
	
	mamy_raharimanantsoa@kastanet.org

	BURUNDI 
	  
	  
	  

	Light University 
of Bujumbura 
	B.P. 1368 
Bujumbura, BURUNDI 
	  
	  

	Emile Ndoricimpa
Cohort Coordinator - Burundi 
	  
	  
	Email: emilendori@yahoo.fr 

	Charles Kabwigiri 
Recteur 
	  
	  
	Email: kabwigiri@yahoo.fr 

	Paul Ntukamazina 
Legal Representative 
	  
	  
	Email: ceprodilic@cbinf.com 

	SENEGAL 
	  
	  
	  

	SAUL 
Sahel Advanced Unit for Leadership 
	B.P. 330 
Thies, SENEGAL 
	Tel: 221-33-951-16-09 
	  

	Robert Cabou 
Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: RobertCabou@gmail.com 

	NIGERIA 
	  
	  
	  

	Evangelical Churches of West Africa (ECWA) Theological Seminary
	PO Box 20
Igbaja, Kwara State
NIGERIA
www.ecwatsi.org
	  
	

	Dr. Julius B. Lawal 
Provost 
	  
	  
	Email: rotolu2000@yahoo.com 

	Rev. Tunde Aremu 
Dean of Academic 
	  
	  
	Email: jtaremu@yahoo.com 

	DAI Nigeria 
Office 
	C/O No. 4, Obe Street 
Kongi New Bodija 
U.I.P.O. Box 9890 
Ibada, Oyo State, NIGERIA 
	Office: 234-2-810-4301 
	Email: amosjil@yahoo.com 


	Raheem Ibitoye 
MA Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: amosjil@yahoo.com 

	NEPAL 
	  
	  
	  

	NEBC 
Nepal Ebenezer Bible College 
	P.O. Box 8975
EPC 1952
Kathmandu, NEPAL 
	Tel: 977-9841852997, 977-1-5591199,
Fax: 5591976 
	  

	Ram Kumar 
Associate Principal 
	  
	  
	Email: nebc@wlink.com.np 

	Narayan Khadka 
Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: khadka.narayan@gmail.com 

	KENYA 
	  
	  
	  

	AIU 
Africa International University 
	P.O. Box 2486
Karen 00502
Nairobi
KENYA 
	Tel: +254 020 30024-15 (-16, -17)
Fax: +254 002 882906 
	  

	Jean Mwangi 
DAI MA Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: jeanjeri2000@yahoo.com 

	EGYPT 
	  
	  
	  

	ETSC 
Evangelical Theological Seminary in Cairo 
	8 El-Sekka El-Beda St., Abbassia, Cairo
EGYPT 
	Tel: 002-02-26822162 or 002-02-26825680
Fax: 002-02-26857412
Website: www.etsc.org 
	 

	Mark Nygard 
Coordinator of Graduate Studies 
	  
	  
	Email: mark@etsc.org 

	Mr. Fouad Shaker 
Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: DAI@etsc.org 

	SRI LANKA
	
	
	

	Lanka Bible College
	
	http://www.lbcs.edu.lk/index.html 
	

	Chrishan Jayasuriya
DAI MA Cohort Coordinator
	
	
	Email: chrishanp_j@yahoo.com 

	MYANMAR 
	  
	  
	  

	MEGST
Myanmar Evangelical School of Theology
	  
	  
	

	Cungpi                              Cohort Coordinator 
	  
	  
	Email: cungpi@gmail.com

	Papua New Guinea 
	  
	  
	  

	Papua New Guinea University of Tecnhology
	Private Mail Bag
Lae, Morobe Province
	  
	Email: gsali@lcs.unitech.ac.pg

	
	  
	  
	

	TRANSLATORS 
	  
	  
	  

	
	  
	  
	

	Elisee Lompo 
	  
	  
	Email: Lelisee1100@yahoo.fr



1

